Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College Parkdale Secondary GCollege
Route: 1028 | Morning Route: 1028 | Morning

Black Rock
m Stop Name m m Stop Name m | 4 m’. Il.m'nmg

27747 Chelsea Bus Interchange Bay C 08:00 2 @

22403 Swanpool Ave/Station 08:01 i 1t \ o
22401 Elsie Gr/Station St 08:02 Mdrdialloc | e op
22399 Northcliffe Rd/Station St 08:02

22397 Fraser Ave/Station St 08:03

18692 Edithvale Station/Station St 08:04

22393 Rae Ave/Station St 08:05

22391 Fifth Ave/Station St 08:06

22387 First Ave/Station St 08:07

22383 Aspendale Railway Station/Station St 08:08

22382 Laura St/Station St 08:09 BN

22380 School Lane/Station St 08:10

20378 Lyle Gr/Station St 08:10 s HegS Banghoire
22376 Eulinga Ave/Station St 08:11

22374 Ruvina St/Station St 08:12

22372 Pine Cres/Station St 08:12 Bonbeach

18757 McDonald St/Barkly St 08:19

16053 Barkly St/Collocott St 08:20

16054 Warren Rd/Collocott St 08:20

16055 White St/Warren Rd 08:21 TURN DIRECTIONS

16056 Elliot St/Warren Rd 08:22

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 08:25

Via Left Station St, Right Nepean Hwy, Right McDonald St, Left Barkly St, Right Collocott St, Left Warren Rd, Right into Parkdale Secondary
College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the kL 3 L - /,-""
>’ Google Play @& App Store hy L >

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Parkdale'Sé:éondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College Parkdale Secondary GCollege
Route: 1028 | Morning Route: 1028 | Morning

Black Rock
m Stop Name m m Stop Name m | 4 m’. Il.m'nmg

27747 Chelsea Bus Interchange Bay C 08:10 2 @

22403 Swanpool Ave/Station 08:11 i 1t \ o
22401 Elsie Gr/Station St 08:12 Mdrdialloc | e op
22399 Northcliffe Rd/Station St 08:12

22397 Fraser Ave/Station St 08:13

18692 Edithvale Station/Station St 08:14

22393 Rae Ave/Station St 08:15

22391 Fifth Ave/Station St 08:16

22387 First Ave/Station St 08:17

22383 Aspendale Railway Station/Station St 08:18

22382 Laura St/Station St 08:19 BN

22380 School Lane/Station St 08:20

20378 Lyle Gr/Station St 08:20 s HegS Banghoire
22376 Eulinga Ave/Station St 08:21

22374 Ruvina St/Station St 08:22

22372 Pine Cres/Station St 08:22 Bonbeach

18757 McDonald St/Barkly St 08:29

16053 Barkly St/Collocott St 08:30

16054 Warren Rd/Collocott St 08:30

16055 White St/Warren Rd 08:31 TURN DIRECTIONS

16056 Elliot St/Warren Rd 08:32

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 08:35

Via Left Station St, Right Nepean Hwy, Right McDonald St, Left Barkly St, Right Collocott St, Left Warren Rd, Right into school

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the kL 3 L - /,-""
>’ Google Play @& App Store hy L >

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Parkdale'Sé:éondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 1029 | Afternoon Route: 1029 | Afternoon

2 Airport s ] s 5 a
Black Rock T ) 7 H & 5
9 : Ly
m Stop Name m m Stop Name m i @ ¢ |oeer
Dand

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 15:15 @

22371 Attenborough Rd/Station St 15:22 ;”""j“'e o

22373 Pine Cres/Station St 15:23 Mgrdialloc
22375 Eulinga Ave/Station St 15:24

22377 Lyle Gr/Station St 15:25

22379 School Lane/Station St 15:25

22381 Laura St/Station St 15:26 sdendale
22383 Aspendale Railway Station/Station St 15:27

22385 Ross St/Station St 15:27

22386 Second Ave/Station St 15:28

22390 Lochiel Ave/Station St 15:29 AN\
22392 Rae Ave/Station St 15:29

18693 Edithvale Station/Station St 15:30

22396 Fraser Ave/Station St 15:31

22398 Northcliffe Rd/Station St 15:32

22400 Elsie Gr/Station St 15:32

22402 Swanpool Ave/Station St 15:33

27747 Chelsea Bus Interchange 15:35

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Mordialloc Col via Left Warren Rd, Right Collocott St, Left Barkly St, Right McDonald St, Left Main St, Cont Nepean Hwy,
Left Station St, Right into Chelsea Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the kL 3 L - /,-""
>’ Google Play @& App Store hy L

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Parkdale'Sé:éondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 1029 | Afternoon Route: 1029 | Afternoon

2 Airport s ] s 5 a
Black Rock T ) 7 H & 5
9 : Ly
m Stop Name m m Stop Name m i @ ¢ |oeer
Dand

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 15:18 @

22371 Attenborough Rd/Station St 15:25 ;”""j“'e o

22373 Pine Cres/Station St 15:26 Mgrdialloc
22375 Eulinga Ave/Station St 15:27

22377 Lyle Gr/Station St 15:28

22379 School Lane/Station St 15:28

22381 Laura St/Station St 15:29 sdendale
22383 Aspendale Railway Station/Station St 15:30

22385 Ross St/Station St 15:30

22386 Second Ave/Station St 15:31

22390 Lochiel Ave/Station St 15:32 AN\
22392 Rae Ave/Station St 15:32

18693 Edithvale Station/Station St 15:33

22396 Fraser Ave/Station St 15:34

22398 Northcliffe Rd/Station St 15:35

22400 Elsie Gr/Station St 15:35

22402 Swanpool Ave/Station St 15:36

27747 Chelsea Bus Interchange 15:38

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Mordialloc Col via Left Warren Rd, Right Collocott St, Left Barkly St, Right McDonald St, Left Main St, Cont Nepean Hwy,
Left Station St, Right into Chelsea Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the kL 3 L - /,-""
>’ Google Play @& App Store hy L

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Parkdale'Sé:éondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 2231 | Morning Route: 2231 | Morning

2891 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:15 e | E\Dfiique!r
2890 Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:15

2889 Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:16

2888 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:17

2887 Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:17

2886 Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:18

2885 Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:19

2884 Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:20

2883 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:20

2882 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 08:21

2881 Timms Cres/Howard Rd 08:21

2880 Plaza Cres/Howard Rd 08:22

2879 Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:23

3323 Bell Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:25

3324 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:26

3325 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:27 Mg gl 4

3326 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:28 et
3328 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:29

3329 Rivette St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:29

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 08:32 TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Left Warren Rd, Left into Parkdale Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College Parkdale Secondary GCollege
Route: 2231 | Afternoon Route: 2231 | Afternoon

w
<
E
a
=
2

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 15:20

3535 Duigan Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:22

3536 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:23

3537 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:24

3538 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:25

3539 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:26

3540 Redwood Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:27

3541 Woodlands Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:28

4 Braeside Park/Howard Rd 15:29

14 Chadwick Reserve/Howard Rd 15:30

15 Village Dr/Howard Rd 15:31

16 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 15:32

43 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 15:33

3628 Kingswood Golf Club/Centre Dandenong Rd  15:33

3629 Golfwood Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:35

3630 Greenview Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:36

3631 Dingley PS/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:37 Mg ¥
3632 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:38

3634 Harley St/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:39

3635 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:40 TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Warren Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Centre Dandenong Rd to Golf Links Cres

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 2254 | Morning

2891 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:05 9347 Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde 08:38
2890 Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:06 19613 Mentone Station/Como Pde 08:40
2889 Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:06
2888 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:07
2887 Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:08
2886 Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:09
2885 Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:10
2884 Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:11
2883 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:12
2882 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 08:12
2881 Timms Cres/Howard Rd 08:13
2880 Plaza Cres/Howard Rd 08:14
2879 Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:16
3323 Bell Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:17
3324 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:19
3325 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:20
3326 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:21
3328 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:22
3329 Rivette St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:23
3330 Ewen St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:24
3331 McSwain St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:25
3332 Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:26
3333 82 Lower Dandenong Rd 08:27
3334 Olive Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:28
3335 Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:29
3336 Mitchell St/Warrigal Rd 08:31
3337 Stawell St/Warrigal Rd 08:32
10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 08:35
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 08:36
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 08:37
9346 Venice St/Mentone Pde 08:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 2254 | Morning

Cheltenham,_

Springvale

Moorabbin £ 1 South
Airport DINGLEY

Parkdale
(111

Braeside |,
Mordialloc | |

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Naples Rd, Left
Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West to Mentone Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 3129 | Afternoon

m

44564
16004
16604
45437
22835
45807
17166
17167
17168
17169
17170
17171
22321
12473
12474
17173
17174
17175
17176
22746
22747
17178

Parkdale Secondary College
Elliot StWarren Rd

White St/Warren Rd
Industrial Dr/Boundary Rd
Canterbury Rd/Boundary Rd
Winners Cir/Wells Rd

Amott Ct/Wells Rd
Sutherland Ave/Wells Rd
Palm Grove Bvd/Wells Rd
Royal Palms Rd/Wells Rd
Llewellyn Ave/Wells Rd
Gilchrist Way/Wells Rd
Springvale Rd/Wells Rd
Blue Gum Caravan Park/29 Wells Rd
Enterprize Ave/Wells Rd
Bradina Ct/Amaroo Dr
Clarood Cres/Amaroo Dr
Georgiana Cl/Amaroo Dr
Eighth Ave/Fourth Ave

Ninth Ave/Third Ave
Thames Prom/Third Ave
Chelsea Heights PS/Thames Prom

15:15
15:16
15:17
15:20
15:22
15:25
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Parkdale Secondary College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Parkdale Secondary College
Route: 3129 | Afternoon

Moorabhin ==
Airport

Blac.k“RDcl_(V__ Ll

|{DANDENONG S
I wes -

ta o O

Braeside | Keysborough

{0

Waterways

Aspendale
Aspendale
Gardens

Dandle'nn ng

Edithvale

Bangholme

Bonbeach

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Warren Rd, Left White St, Right Boundary Rd, Cont Wells Rd, Right Amaroo Dr, Cont Fourth Ave, Right Seventh Ave, Left Third Ave,
Left Thames Prom to Chelsea Heights Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Parkdale Sécondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

